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SITE DATA

PROPERTY OWNER:

GRAYSON HOMES, LLC

5711 SIX FORKS RD. SUITE 103

RALEIGH, NC 27609

SITE ADDRESS: 574 NEW BERN AVENUE &

18 S. SWAIN STREET

WAKE COUNTY PIN #: 1703989859 & 1703989749

EXISTING USE:
VACANT

SITE AREA:

BEFORE R/W DEDICATION

AFTER R/W DEDICATION:

LOT 1: 17,443 SF - 0.400 AC.

LOT 2:  17,345 SF - 0.398 AC.

LOT 1: 16,255 SF - 0.373 AC.

LOT 2: 16,902 SF - 0.388 AC.

STREET CLASSIFICATION:
NEW BERN - 4-LANE AVE - PARALLEL PARKING (ONE-WAY)

S. SWAIN STREET- NEIGHBORHOOD STREET

STREETSCAPE REQUIRED:

GREEN FRONTAGE - COMMERCIAL (UDO 3.4.6 --> 8.5.2.C)

6' TREE LAWN

6' SIDEWALK

STREETSCAPE PROVIDED:
NEW BERN AVE: FEE-IN-LIEU DUE TO BUS RAPID TRANSIT (BRT)

S. SWAIN STREET: 6' TREE LAWN WITH 6' SIDEWALK

ZONING DISTRICT: LOT 1: OX-3-GR (NEW BERN EDENTON OVERLAY NCOD)

LOT 2: OX-3

LOT 1: 0 SPACES (GR FRONTAGE): (4) 1 BEDROOM, (6) 2-BEDROOM,

  (2) 3 BEDROOM UNITS

 *UDO 7.1.3.C.2 - NO PARKING REQUIRED FOR FIRST 16 UNITS

LOT 2: 25 SPACES

 (4) 1-BEDROOM UNITS = 4 SPACES

 (14) 2-BEDROOM UNITS = 21 SPACES

LOT 1: 12 SPACES (INCL.  (1) VAN ACCESSIBLE IN BUILDING 'A')

   2 SPACES IN TOWNHOME 1-CAR GARAGES

LOT 2: 25 SPACES (INCL. (1) ACCESSIBLE & (1) VAN ACCESSIBLE)

BUILD-TO REQUIREMENTS:

TOWNHOMES & BUILDING A:

PROVIDED BUILD TO:

TOWNHOMES & BUILDING A:

GR FRONTAGE: 50% BUILDING WIDTH IN PRIMARY ST. BUILD TO *10-25'

                          : 35% BUILDING WIDTH IN SIDE ST. BUILD-TO *10-25'

   *NEW BERN EDENTON NCOD: 10' MIN. AND 25' MAX. SETBACKS

     ESTABLISH PRIORITY FOR BUILD-TO ZONE

NEW BERN AVE.: 44.0' BUILDING / 66.3' FRONTAGE= 66.3%

S. SWAIN ST.: 68' BUILDING / 192.7' FRONTAGE= 35.2%

BICYCLE PARKING REQUIRED:

PROVIDED:

LOT 1: 4 SPACES (SHORT TERM: 1 SPACE PER 20 UNITS, MINIMUM 4)

LOT 2: 4 SPACES (SHORT TERM: 1 SPACE PER 20 UNITS, MINIMUM 4)

LOT 1: 4 SPACES

LOT 2: 4 SPACES

PROPOSED USE:
MULTI-UNIT LIVING

(TOWNHOME & APARTMENT BUILDING TYPE)

AMENITY AREA REQUIRED:

PROVIDED:

LOT 1: 1,626 SF (10%)

LOT 2: 1,690 SF (10%)

LOT 1: 2,077 SF (12.7%) - 1,555 SF AT GRADE, 522 SF ROOFTOP

LOT 2: 3,342 SF ROOFTOP (19.7%)

NEW BERN - EDENTON

NEIGHBORHOOD (NCOD)

MIN. LOT SIZE: 4,000 SF

MIN. LOT FRONTAGE: 30'

FRONT SETBACK: 10' MIN., 25' MAX.

SIDE YARD SETBACK: 0'

BUILDING SEPARATION: MIN. 10'

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: 35'

REQUIRED PARKING:

PROVIDED PARKING:

CIVIL ENGINEER:

WAKE LAND DESIGN, PLLC
NC LICENSE P-1839

PHONE: 919-889-2614

EMAIL: JASON@WAKELANDDESIGN.COM

P.O. BOX 418

CLAYTON, NC 27528

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

GRAYSON HOMES, LLC

5711 Six Forks Rd, Suite 103

Raleigh, NC 27609

919-578-6222

mike@graysonhomes.com

VICINITY MAP

1" : 200'

SITE

UDO SEC. 8.3.2.A BLOCK PERIMETER

THE LEAST RESTRICTIVE ZONING WITHIN THE SUBJECT BLOCK

IS R-10 RESIDENTIAL. THEREFORE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH UDO

8.3.2.A.2.b, BLOCK PERIMETER IS NOT APPLICABLE DUE TO THE

SITE AREA BEING 0.76 ACRES WHICH IS LESS THAN THE 3 ACRE

MIN. SITE AREA APPLICABILITY FOR R-10 ZONING.

UDO SEC. 8.3.2.A CROSS ACCESS

IN ACCORDANCE WITH UDO 8.3.5.D CROSS ACCESS REQUIREMENTS

ARE NOT APPLICABLE TO THE FOLLOWING ADJOINING PROPERTIES:

· PIN# 1703989917 (WESTERN BOUNDARY) - PROPERTY IS

OCCUPIED BY A DETACHED BUILDING TYPE (UDO SEC.

8.3.5.D.5.a)

· PIN# 1703987875 (WESTERN BOUNDARY) - PROPERTY IS

OCCUPIED BY A DETACHED BUILDING TYPE (UDO SEC.

8.3.5.D.5.a)

· PIN# 1703987794 (WESTERN BOUNDARY) - PROPERTY IS

OCCUPIED BY A DETACHED BUILDING TYPE (UDO SEC.

8.3.5.D.5.a)

· PIN# 1703989408 (SOUTHERN BOUNDARY) - ABUTTING

PROPERTY OCCUPIED BY A SCHOOL. (UDO SEC. 8.3.5.D.5.C)

TOWNHOMES: 4,816 SF

BUILDING 'A': 15,475 SF

BUILDING 'B': 25,146 SF

TOTAL: 45,437 SF

BUILDING GROSS FLOOR

AREA:

39

45,437 SF

45,437 SF

25

3

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLID WASTE INSPECTIONS STATEMENT  ROLL OFF TRASH AND RECYCLING CONTAINERS SHALL BE STORED WITHIN THE PARKING GARAGES OF EACH BUILDING AND COLLECTED BY A PRIVATE COLLECTION SERVICE.  

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH AND NCDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
HORIZONTAL DATUM: NAD83  NAD83  VERTICAL DATUM: NAVD88NAVD88

AutoCAD SHX Text
 THE LEAST RESTRICTIVE ZONING WITHIN THE SUBJECT BLOCK 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 IN ACCORDANCE WITH UDO 8.3.5.D CROSS ACCESS REQUIREMENTS 
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ZONING:

OX-3-GR

N/F

JOSEPH KWON

PIN 1703.28-98-9917

DB 15618, PG 1

BM 2014, PG 504

ZONING: OX-3-GR

USE: DETACHED SINGLE FAM.

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP
EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

N/F

ETHAN FLOYD

PIN 1703.28-98-8967

DB 15719, PG 2700

BM 1928, PG 73

ZONING: OX-3-GR

USE: DETACHED SINGLE FAM.

N/F

WILLIAM JEFFERS

PIN 1703.28-98-7875

DB 14707, PG 95

ZONING: OX-3-GR

USE: DETACHED SINGLE FAM.

N/F

STEVEN JACKSON

PIN 1703.36-98-7794

DB 6660, PG 914

BM 1992, PG 1018

ZONING: R-10

USE: DETACHED SINGLE FAM.

NEW BERN AVE
SR-2911

(4-LANE AVENUE PARALLEL - 77' ROW)
(PRIMARY STREET FOR LOT 1)
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THE WOOD PILE LLC

PIN 1713.05-08-4852

DB 15538, PG 369

BM 2014, PG 980
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THE WOOD PILE LLC
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DB 15538, PG 369

BM 2014, PG 980
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ARCHIVE DEVELOPMENT LLC

PIN 1703.28-98-8867

DB 18226, PG 2291

BM 2014, PG 516
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